PROGRAM

TITLE

ITEM NO.

3579-S TERM: 10/01/11 THRU 09/30/12

ICR (INTELLIGENT CHARACTER RECOGNITION)
SURVEYS

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PRODUCTION:
FS Dep Loss Survey Package:

Pre-production Samples . ............ per order
Running . .................... per 100 copies
FS NR Reserve Army Survey Package:
Pre-production Samples . ............ per order
Running..................... per 100 copies
FS NR Regular Army Survey Package:
Pre-production Samples . ............ per order
Running . .................... per 100 copies
CONTRACTORS TOTALS
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF

AWARD

123

140

404

THE DATA CENTER
Salt Lake City, UT

UNIT RATE cosT

0.00

0.00

25.00 50.00
40.05 4,926.15
0.00

25.00 50.00
46.50 6,510.00
0.00

25.00 50.00
46.50 18,786.00
0.00

0.00

$30,372.15

0.00% $0.00
$30,372.15

AWARDED CONTRACT

GRC ENTERPRISES, INC.
Warrenton, VA

UNIT RATE

250.00
153.00

250.00
137.00

250.00
113.00

5.00%

cosT

0.00

0.00
500.00
18,819.00
0.00
500.00
19,180.00
0.00
500.00
45,652.00
0.00

0.00
$85,151.00
$4,257.55
$80,893.45

PAUL & PARTNERS

Dulles, VA
UNIT RATE COSsT

0.00
0.00
5.00 10.00
59.31 7,295.13
0.00
5.00 10.00
61.59 8,622.60
0.00
5.00 10.00
37.51 15,154.04
0.00
0.00
$31,101.77
0.00% $0.00
$31,101.77

ALCOM

Harleysville, PA

UNIT RATE

300.00
100.68

300.00
100.68

300.00
100.68

5.00%

cosT

0.00

0.00
600.00
12,383.64
0.00
600.00
14,095.20
0.00
600.00
40,674.72
0.00,

0.00,
$68,953.56
$3,447.68
$65,505.88
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